
LUCAS

VAN WERT

DELAWARE

FRANKLIN

LICKING

PERRY

GREENE

MONTGOMERY

MORGAN

TUSCARAWAS

HARRISON

CARROLL

STARK

JEFFERSON

BELMONT
GUERNSEY

MONROE

NOBLE

LAKE

GEAUGA

PORTAGE
SUMMIT

MEDINA

CUYAHOGA

ATHENS

WASHINGTON
HOCKING

VINTON

MEIGS

GALLIA

LAWRENCE

JACKSON

SCIOTO

FAYETTE

BUTLER

HAMILTON

CLERMONT

PREBLE

WARREN
CLINTON

HIGHLAND

ROSS

PIKE

ADAMSBROWN

PICKAWAY

FAIRFIELD

MADISON
CLARK

SHELBY
LOGAN

UNION

CHAMPAIGN
MIAMI

DARKE

MERCER

AUGLAIZE MARION

MORROW

FULTON

DEFIANCE
HENRY

PAULDING

PUTNAM

WOOD

OTTAWA
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SENECA

CRAWFORDWYANDOT

HANCOCK

ALLEN

HARDIN

RICHLAND

HURON

ERIE

ASHLAND

LORAIN

KNOX

ASHTABULA

TRUMBULL

MAHONING

COLUMBIANA

WAYNE

HOLMES

COSHOCTON

MUSKINGUM

WILLIAMS
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39
1009 ac

12
342 ac

6
63 ac

2
14 ac

2
36 ac

1
8 ac35

440 ac

17
201 ac

13
216 ac

24
588 ac
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263 ac

18
261 ac
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180 ac

16
175 ac

7
84 ac

11
266 ac

18
313 ac

5
159 ac

12
323 ac 15

422 ac

7
95 ac 17

364 ac

5
145 ac

16
353 ac

2
37 ac

1
20 ac

27
501 ac

9
254 ac

4
49 ac

6
82 ac

5
70 ac 3

63 ac

25
631 ac

8
167 ac

3
200 ac

12
261 ac

25
758 ac

1
38 ac

3
93 ac

3
19 ac

11
295 ac

7
98 ac

25
667 ac

43
550 ac

2
60 ac

1
6 ac

2
247 ac

6
66 ac

13
229 ac

3
103 ac

Conservation Reserve Program 
(CRP) SignUp 29

Prepared By: USDA Farm Service Agency - 11/08/2004 (js)

Accepted Offers and Acreage By County

Total Offers Received: 906
Total Offers Accepted: 616
Overall Percent of Offers Accepted: 68.0%

Total Acres Offered: 21,400 ac
Total Acres Accepted: 13,264 ac
Overall Percent of Acres Accepted: 62.0%

Total CRP Acres as of October 2004: 283,388 ac

100% of Offers Accepted

75.0% - 99.9% of Offers Accepted

50.0% - 74.9% of Offers Accepted

25.0% - 49.9% of Offers Accepted

0.1% - 24.9% of Offers Accepted

0% of Offers Accepted

No Offers Received

CRP SU29
Percent of Offers Accepted

1
15 ac

2
41 ac

2
36 ac

1
10 ac

1
39 ac

2
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2
31 ac

1
17 ac

1
68 ac

1
11 ac

1
48 ac

1
24 ac

1
6 ac

0
0 ac 0

0 ac

0
0 ac
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